
RECEIVING ORDERS—continued,.

to

Ko. Debtor's Name. Address. Description. Court. Date of ' No. of Date of
Filing Petition. Matter. Receiving Order.

No. of Whether Act or Acts of
Debtor's or Bankruptcy proved
Creditor's in Creditor's
Petition. •' Petition.

2961

2962

2963

2964

2816

2904

Whittington, Walter ...

Mangle, John

Fuog, Charles
(carrying on business
under the style or
firm of Fuog Bros.,
and formerly as

Charles Fuog)

Leather, John ... ;..

Hurst, William Nuttall

Kin'g, Arthur Hasketh..

8, St. Petersgate, Stockport, Cheshire ...

Residing and carrying on business at 61,
Bondgate, and also carrying on business
at Upper Archer-street, both in Darling-
ton, in the county of Durham

4, Bryn-road, in the county borough of
Swansea

At Burrows-chambers, Swansea aforesaid

32, Bailey-street, Oswestry, in the county of
Salop

The following Amended Notice

Residing at 906, Chester-road, Stretford,
near Manchester, previously at 404, City-
road, Old Trafford, Manchester, and prior
thereto at 7, Browing-street, Hulme,
Manchester, lately carrying on business
at 402 and 404, City-road, Old Trafford
aforesaid

The ftllowmg Amended Notice

Residing at Somerset- villas, Chesterfield-
road, and trading at 20, West-gate, both
in Mansfield, Nottinghamshire

Tobacco Dealer

Cab Proprietor

Coal Exporter

Pawnbroker and Gen-
eral Dealer

is substituted for tliat

Now out of business
and occupation, lately
Taxi-Cab Proprietor

is substituted for that

Umbrella Maker

Stockport

Stockton - on -
Tees

Swansea

Wrexham and
Llangollen

published in

Manchester ...

published in

Nottingham ..

Oct. 3, 1911

Oct. 16, 1911

Oct. 7, 1911

0

Oct. 18, 1911

the London

Sept. 22, 1911

the London

Oct. 12,1911

23
of 1911

32
of 1911

27
of 1911

12
of 1911

Gazette

78
of 1911

Gazette

57
of 1911

1
Oct. 17, 1911

Oct. 16, 1911

Oct. 18, 1911

Oct. 18, 1911

of KM/t October,

Oct. 6, 1911

of nth October

Oct. 12, 1911

21

24

27

12

1911.

62

1911.

51

1
Creditor's...

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Debtor's
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