## RECEIVING ORDERS—continued.

No.	Debtor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No. of Matter.	Date of Receiving Order.	No. of Receiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition.
2961	Whittington, Walter	8, St. Petersgate, Stockport, Cheshire	Tobacco Dealer	Stockport	Oct. 3, 1911	23 of 1911	Oct. 17, 1911	21 :	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
2962	Mangle, John	Residing and carrying on business at 61, Bondgate, and also carrying on business at Upper Archer-street, both in Darling- ton, in the county of Durham	Cab Proprietor	Stockton - on - Tees	Oct. 16, 1911	32 of 1911	Oct. 16, 1911	24	Debtor's	
2963	Fuog, Charles (carrying on business under the style or firm of Fuog Bros., and formerly as Charles Fuog)	4, Bryn-road, in the county borough of Swansea  . At Burrows-chambers, Swansea aforesaid	Coal Exporter	Swansea	Oct. 7, 1911	27 of 1911	Oct. 18, 1911	27	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (H.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
2964	Leather, John	32, Bailey-street, Oswestry, in the county of Salop	Pawnbroker and General Dealer	Wreyham and Llangollen	Oct. 18, 1911	12 of 1911	Oct. 18, 1911	12	Debtor's	
		The following Amended Notice	is substituted for that	published in	the London	Gazette	of 10th October,	1911.	İ	
2816	Hurst, William Nuttall	Residing at 906, Chester-road, Stretford, near Manchester, previously at 404, City-road, Old Trafford, Manchester, and prior thereto at 7, Browing-street, Hulme, Manchester, lately carrying on business at 402 and 404, City-road, Old Trafford aforesaid	Now out of business and occupation, lately Taxi-Cab Proprietor	Manchester	Sept. 22, 1911	78 of 1911	Oct. 6, 1911	62	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (H.), Bank- ruptey Act, 1883
		The following Amended Notice	is substituted for that	miblished in	the London	Gazette	of 17th October,	1911.		
2904	King, Arthur Hasketh	Residing at Somerset-villes, Chesterfield- road, and trading at 20, West-gate, both in Mansfield, Nottinghamshire	Umbrella Maker	Nottingham	Oct. 12, 1911	57 of 1911	Oct. 12, 1911	51	Debtor's	